Sponsorship and Exhibition

booking form

ECET 2017, 19-21 June 2017 in Berlin. Final deadline 15 March 2017
order through info@cap-partner.eu or complete this form.

Contact name
Company
Address
Postal/Zip code
Telephone

E-mail

Platinum sponsorship 50,000

Gold sponsorship
Silver sponsorship

Bronze sponsorship

Satellite Symposium, 400 pers.
Satellite Symposium, 250 pers.
Satellite Symposium, 120 pers.
Satellite Workshop, 120-150 pers.

Satellite workshop, 50-75 pers.

I would like to book exhibition space

Total m2 requested

Non-sponsor booth at

Please call me to discuss the sponsorship package

28,000
11,000

6,500

18,000
15,000
10,000
10,000

7500

Dodon g

VAT no.

Country
Fax

Website

would like to book the following sponsorship items

Lanyards 10,000
Conference Bag 5,000
Lounge sponsorship 5,000
Pocket Programme 5,000
Floor Stickers 5,000
Pen and Notepad 2,500
Branded Hand Sanitizers 2,500
Insert in conference bags 500

Advert in conference programme 3,000
Advert in conference programme 1,500

Advert in conference programme 1,000

Preferred stand no.

Do ddaoodn

Price per m? € 525 Total €

Please send me a confirmation and first 25% deposit invoice

Signature

ECET Conference Secretariat CAP Partner
Nordre Fasanvej 113 Fax: + 45 7020 0315
2000 Frederiksberg www.ecet2017.org

Date

Tel.: + 45 7020 0305
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