## Sponsorship and Exhibition booking form

ECET 2017, 19-21 June 2017 in Berlin. Final deadline 15 March 2017 order through info@cap-partner.eu or complete this form.

Contact name					
Company			VAT no.		
Address					
Postal/Zip code			Country		
Telephone			Fax		
E-mail			Website		
I would like to book the following sponsorship items					
Platinum sponsorship	50,000		Lanyards	10,000	
Gold sponsorship	28,000		Conference Bag	5,000	
Silver sponsorship	11,000		Lounge sponsorship	5,000	
Bronze sponsorship	6,500		Pocket Programme	5,000	
			Floor Stickers	5,000	
Satellite Symposium, 400 pers.	18,000		Pen and Notepad	2,500	
Satellite Symposium, 250 pers.	15,000		Branded Hand Sanitizers	2,500	
Satellite Symposium, 120 pers.	10,000		Insert in conference bags	500	
Satellite Workshop, 120-150 pers.	10,000		Advert in conference programme	3,000	
Satellite workshop, 50-75 pers.	7,500		Advert in conference programme	1,500	
			Advert in conference programme	1,000	
I would like to book exhibition space					
Total m2 requested			Preferred stand no.		
Non-sponsor booth at		m <sup>2</sup>	Price per m² € 525 Total €		
Please call me to discuss the sponsorship package					
Please send me a confirmation and first 25% deposit invoice					
Signature			Date		